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Technical data 

Steel / stainless steel / aluminium rivet nuts:
round / flat head / open / serrated (optional)

Metric 
thread

Grip range
 (mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness  
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M 3 0.5-2.0 7.0 0.8 5
03-1113/MB VRO
03-1713/MB VRO-N
03-5008/MB NVRO-N

M4 0.5-2.0 8.5 0.8 6
03-1114/MB VRO
03-1714/MB VRO-N
03-5011/MB NVRO-N

M5 0.5-2.5 10.0 1.0 7
03-1115/MB VRO
03-1715/MB VRO-N
03-5012/MB NVRO-N

M6 0.5-3.0 13.0 1.3 9
03-1116/MB VRO
03-1716/MB VRO-N
03-5013/MB NVRO-N

M8 0.5-3.5 15.0 1.5 11

03-1117/MB VRO
03-1717/MB VRO-N
03-5014/MB NVRO-N
03-5015/MB NVRO

M10 0.5-3.0 19.0 2.1 13
03-1118/MB VRO
03-1718/MB VRO-N

M12 1.0-4.0 23.0 2.1 16
03-1120/MB VRO
03-1719/MB VRO-N

Steel / stainless steel / aluminium rivet nuts:
round / flat head / closed / serrated (optional)

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 9.0 0.8 6
03-1214/MB VRZ
03-1814/MB VRZ-N

M5 0.5-3.0 10.0 1.0 7
03-1215/MB VRZ
03-5035/MB NVRZ

M6 0.5-3.0 12.0 1.5 9
03-1216/MB VRZ
03-1816/MB VRZ-N
03-5037/MB NVRZ

M8 0.5-3.0 15.0 1.5 11
03-1217/MB VRZ
03-1817/MB VRZ-N
03-5039/MB NVRZ

M10 0.8-3.5 17.0 1.5 13 03-5041/MB NVRZ



Steel / stainless steel / aluminium rivet nuts:
round / countersunk head / open / serrated (optional)                       
     
Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 1.5-3.0 9.0 1.5 6 03-1914/MB VVO-N

M5 1.5-3.5 10.0 1.5 7
03-1915/MB VVO-N
03-5111/MB NVVO-N
03-5112/MB NVVO

M6 1.5-4.0 12.0 1.5 9
03-1317/MB VVO
03-1916/MB VVO-N
03-5114/MB NVVO-N

M8 2.0-4.5 14.0 1.5 11
03-1917/MB VVO-N
03-5116/MB NVVO
03-5117/MB NVVO-N

M10 2.0-5.0 16.0 1.5 13
03-1920/MB VVO-N
03-5119/MB NVVO

Steel / stainless steel rivet nuts:
round / countersunk head / closed

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 1.5-3.0 9.0 1.5 6 03-1414/MB VVZ

M5 1.5-3.5 10.0 1.5 7 03-1413/MB VVZ

M6 1.5-4.0 12.0 1.5 9 03-1416/MB VVZ

M8 2.0-4.5 14.0 1.5 11 03-1417/MB VVZ

Steel / stainless steel rivet nuts:
round / reduced countersunk head / open / serrated (optional)

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M3 0.5-2.0 6.0 0.5 5 03-2213/MB MRO-N

M4 0.5-2.0 7.0 0.5 6
03-1514/MB MRO
03-2214/MB MRO-N
03-5514/MB NMRO-N

M5 0.5-2.0 8.0 0.5 7
03-1515/MB MRO
03-2215/MB MRO-N
03-5515/MB NMRO-N

M6 0.5-2.5 10.5 0.6 9
03-1516/MB MRO
03-2216/MB MRO-N
03-5516/MB NMRO-N

M8 0.5-3.0 12.0 0.7 11
03-1517/MB MRO
03-2217/MB MRO-N
03-5517/MB NMRO-N

M10 0.5-3.0 14.5 1.0 13
03-1520/MB MRO
03-2218/MB MRO-N
03-5519/MB NMRO-N



Steel / stainless steel rivet nuts:                  
round / reduced countersunk head /  closed  / serrated (optional ) 
 
Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 6.5 0.5 6
03-2314/MB MRZ-N
03-5704/MB NMRZ

M5 0.5-3.0 7.5 0.5 7
03-2315/MB MRZ-N
03-5705/MB NMRZ

M6 0.5-3.0 9.5 0.5 9
03-2316/MB MRZ-N
03-5706/MB NMRZ

M8 0.5-3.0 11.5 0.5 11
03-2320/MB MRZ-N
03-5708/MB NMRZ

Steel rivet nuts:                                     
full hex / flat head / open                              
 
Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 9.0 0.8 6.0 03-2414/MB VRHO

M5 0.5-2.5 10.0 1.0 7.0 03-2415/MB VRHO

M6 0.5-3.0 12.5 1.6 9.1 03-2416/MB VRHO

M8 1.0-3.5 16.0 1.5 11.0 03-2417/MB VRHO

M10 1.0-4.0 16.5 2.1 13.1 03-2418/MB VRHO

Steel rivet nuts:                                    
full hex / flat head / closed

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 03-2513/MB VRHZ

M5 0.5-3.0 10.0 1.0 7.0 03-2514/MB VRHZ

M6 0.5-3.0 12.7 1.5 9.0 03-2516/MB VRHZ

M8 1.0-3.5 16.0 1.5 11.0 03-2517/MB VRHZ



Steel / stainless steel rivet nuts:                   
full hex / semi hex / reduced countersunk head / open

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 7.0 0.5 6.0
03-2614/MB MRHO
03-2662/MB NMRHO-P

M5 0.5-2.5 8.0 0.5 7.0
03-2615/MB MRHO
03-2664/MB NMRHO-P

M6 0.5-3.0 10.0 0.6 9.0
03-2616/MB MRHO
03-2666/MB NMRHO-P

M8 1.0-3.5 12.0 0.7 11.0
03-2617/MB MRHO
03-2667/MB NMRHO-P

M10 1.0-3.5 14.5 0.8 13.0 03-2618/MB MRHO

Steel rivet nuts:                                    
full hex / reduced countersunk head / closed 

Metric 
thread

Grip range 
(mm)

Head diameter 
(mm)

Head thickness 
(mm)

Hole size 
(drill diameter) Code Matica MB

M4 0.5-2.0 7.0 0.6 6.0 03-2714/MB MRHZ

M5 0.5-3.0 8.0 0.7 7.0 03-2715/MB MRHZ

M6 0.5-3.0 10.0 0.7 9.0 03-2716/MB MRHZ

M8 1.0-4.0 12.0 0.7 11.0 03-2718/MB MRHZ

Steel / stainless steel / aluminium / PVC rivet nuts:
Other

Product Metric thread Head diameter 
(mm) Lenght l (mm) Head thickness 

(mm)

Trisert (FRT) M3-M10 5.2-15.0 9.0-18.5 0.4-0.7

C
A

LLRivbolt (BFTC) M4-M8 5.4-9.8 10.0-20.0 0.5-1.0

NPTC M3-M12 11.0-27.0 12.6-80.0 0.9-5.7

JKL / JKI M5-M8 18.0-25.2



RIV912

RIV790

RIV938S

 RIV905

RIV998

RIV990

Usable range: M3-M12
Stroke (mm): 1,0-6,5
Min-max air pressure (bar): 5-7
Weight (kg): 2,3

Usable range: M3-M6
Stroke (mm): 6,5
Min-max air pressure (bar): 5-7 
Weight (kg): 1,7

Usable range: M3-M12
Stroke (mm): 0-6,5
Min-max air pressure (bar): 5-7 
Weight (kg): 2,4

Usable range: M4-M8
Stroke (mm): 6,0
Min-max air pressure (bar): 5-7
Weight (kg): 2,3

Usable range: M3-M10
Stroke (mm): 20 
Presure (V): 14,4
Weight (kg): 2,0

Usable range: M3-M12
Stroke (mm): 90 
Weight (kg): 1,7



Hand tool

 RIV900 RIV901 RIV903

Comparable table for tools

Tool Usable range Lenght 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

Stroke 
(mm)

Working preasure 
(bar)

RIV912 M3-M12 295 2,3 1,0-6,5 5 - 7

RIV938S M3-M6  187 1,7  6,5  5 – 7 

RIV998 M3-M12  296 2,4  0,0-6,5  5 - 7 

RIV990 M4-M8 250  2,3  6,0  5 - 7 

RIV790 M3-M8 217  2,0  20,0  - 

RIV900 M3-M5 250  0,9  -  - 

RIV901 M4-M8 340 0,9 - -

RIV903 M3-M10 540  2,2  -  - 

RIV905 M3-M12 189  1,7  9,0  - 

Spare parts
Only an effective system for quality assurance and supply 
of spare parts can allow companies adequate productivity 
and quality performance. It also represents a key support to 
maintenance work, repair services, service networks and other 
processes in the company.  
Providing spare parts and repair services within the required time 
is main guide for company Matica MB.

For all the tools, during and after the warranty period, we provide 
the possibility of purchasing original spare parts and repair 
services that will ensure normal operation of the product under 
normal use and maintenance.
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Matica MB is not liable for any printing errors and reserves the right to change all 
data contained without prior notice.
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